MTS SilentFlo™ 515 Hydraulic Power Units
Efficient and reliable power generation
2
RELIABLE POWER FROM A PROVEN SOURCE.  TRUST ONE OF  THE
WORLD’S  LEADING PROVIDERS OF  SERVOHYDRAULIC  TEST SYSTEMS
TO CREATE OPERATIONALLY EFF IC IENT AND SAFETY-ENGINEERED
HYDRAULIC  POWER GENERATION.  MTS HYDRAULIC  POWER UNITS
SET  THE STANDARD FOR QUIET  AND EFF IC IENT OPERATION AND

Monitoring Options ¨	Remote monitoring (RHMI)
  ¨	MTS Echo Health Monitoring
Model 515.60 – 515.180 Order Guide
You can order a SilentFlo HPU by selecting the flow rating,
supply voltage, operating pressure and the desired options.
Note that some options are not available on all models.
MTS and MTS Echo are registered trademarks and SilentFlo is a
trademark of MTS Systems Corporation in the United States. These
trademarks may be protected in other countries. RTM No. 211177.
© 2023 MTS Systems Corporation
100-311-248b SilentFloHPUlarge • Printed in U.S.A. • 08/23
Regional Business Centers
THE AMERICAS
MTS Systems Corporation
14000 Technology Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55344-2290
USA
Telephone: 952-937-4000
Toll Free: 800-328-2255
E-mail: info@mts.com
Internet: www.mts.com
EUROPE
MTS Systems France
BAT EXA 16
16/18 rue Eugène Dupuis
94046 Créteil Cedex
France
Telephone: +33-(0)1-58 43 90 00
E-mail: contact.france@mts.com
MTS Systems (Germany) GmbH
Hohentwielsteig 3
14163 Berlin
Germany
Telephone: +49-(0)30 81002-0
E-mail: euroinfo@mts.com
MTS Systems S.R.L. a socio unico
Strada Pianezza 289
10151 Torino
Italy
Telephone: +39-(0)11 45175 11 sel. pass.
E-mail: mtstorino@mts.com
MTS Systems Norden AB
Datavägen 37b
SE-436 32 Askim
Sweden
Telephone: +46-(0)31-68 69 99
E-mail: norden@mts.com
MTS Systems Limited
98 Church Street,
Hunslet,
Leeds
LS102AZ
United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0) 113 270 8011
E-mail: mtsuksales@mts.com
ASIA/PACIF IC
MTS Japan Ltd.
Raiden Bldg. 3F  3-22-6,
Ryogoku, Sumida-ku,
Tokyo 130- 0026
Japan
Telephone: +81 3 5638 0850
E-mail: mtsj-info@mts.com
MTS Korea, Inc.
2nd F, Bundang Yemiji Building, 31,
Hwangsaeul-ro 258beon-gil,
Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si,
Gyeonggi-do, 13595
Korea
Telephone: +82-31-728-1600
E-mail: mtsk-info@mts.com
MTS Systems (China) Co., Ltd.
Floor 34, Building B,